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OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Checked by
c-101

C-102
and
C-103

C-104 A

C-105

C-106

C-107

Notice of Intention to Drill

Mapped

Miscellaneous notices and reports

Operators monthly reports T

Well Log

Request for pipe line conneetion

Purchasers Monthly Report




