30-015-01302

ų,

×	OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION			Checked	l, by
C-101	Notice of Intention to Drill	1 184 (•
	Mapped			\	
C-102	Miscellaneous notices and reports				
and					
C-103					
C-104 A	Operators monthly reports			l	
•				4	
		····· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
C-105	Well Log		•		
<i></i>		8 21 11			
C-106	Request for pipe line connection	(
C-107	Purchasers Monthly Report				

1

N,

÷.,

18. L. C.